Datasheet
LTIA07
IP66 LED Illuminator
LED illuminator with distance up to 100 m (optional)
Features
IP66, NEMA-4X enclosure rating
Designed for indoor and outdoor applications
Die-cast aluminum construction
Illuminator with distance up to 13 m to 100 m (43 ft to 328 ft) (optional)
Input power: 12 V DC/24 V AC/PoE/universal AC 110 V to 250 V (available)
850 nm/740 nm/950 nm/white light optional
Available Models
Model Illumination Distance Beam Angle
LTIA07-R13 up to 13 m (43 ft) 120°
LTIA07-R18 up to 18 m (59 ft) 90°
LTIA07-R25 up to 25 m (82 ft) 60°
LTIA07-R45 up to 45 m (148 ft) 45°
LTIA07-R65 up to 65 m (213 ft) 30°
LTIA07-R90 up to 90 m (295 ft) 15°
LTIA07-W15 up to 15 m (49 ft) 120°
LTIA07-W25 up to 25 m (82 ft) 90°
LTIA07-W40 up to 40 m (131 ft) 60°
LTIA07-W60 up to 60 m (197 ft) 45°
LTIA07-W80 up to 80 m (262 ft) 30°
LTIA07-W100 up to 100 m (328 ft) 15°
*Each illumination distance in the above table has the following models available.
Model Wavelength Input Power
LTIA07-R13-1 850 nm 12 V DC
LTIA07-R13-2 850 nm 24 V AC
LTIA07-R13-5 850 nm PoE
Model Wavelength Input Power
LTIA07-R13-U 850 nm 110 V to 250 V AC
LTIA07-R13-740-1 740 nm 12 V DC
LTIA07-R13-740-2 740 nm 24 V AC
LTIA07-R13-740-5 740 nm PoE
LTIA07-R13-740-U 740 nm 110 V to 250 V AC
LTIA07-R13-940-1 940 nm 12 V DC
LTIA07-R13-940-2 940 nm 24 V AC
LTIA07-R13-940-5 940 nm PoE
LTIA07-R13-940-U 940 nm 110 V to 250 V AC
LTIA07-W15-1 White light 12 V DC
LTIA07-W15-2 White light 24 V AC
LTIA07-W15-5 White light PoE
LTIA07-W15-U White light 110 V to 250 V AC

Protection Rating IP66, NEMA-4X enclosure rating
Material Die-cast aluminum
Finish Ivory white polyester powder coat
Black polyester powder coat (optional)
Input Power1 12 V DC (LTIA07-R13-1, LTIA07-R13-740-1,
LTIA07-R13-940-1, LTIA07-W15-1)
24 V AC (LTIA07-R13-2, LTIA07-R13-740-2,
LTIA07-R13-940-2, LTIA07-W15-2)
PoE (LTIA07-R13-5, LTIA07-R13-740-5,
LTIA07-R13-940-5, LTIA07-W15-5)
Universal 100 V to 230 V AC, auto-sensing
(LTIA07-R13-U, LTIA07-R13-740-U,
LTIA07-R13-940-U, LTIA07-W15-U)
Power
Consumption
13 W (LTIA07-R13-1)
11 W (LTIA07-W15-1)
Dimensions (W × H
× L)
110 mm × 84 mm × 90 mm (4.3 in × 3.3 in × 3.5 in)